Operator Date 
Time Entry 
         Entry 
Amount 
Deposits 

Payments 
Cash 
         Cheques Receipt 
Receipt
---------- ---------- -------- ----- ----- ------------- ------------- 
------------- 

-------------
-------------
--------

---------
CHIHUNGWAC 
27/04/2006 07:53:16 
170 610292072.48 
610292072.48 



196595000.00 
413697072.48
00086997
CHINGOMBEC 
27/04/2006 07:45:12 
161 999953550.38 
250000.00 

968277671.92 
220148500.00 
779805050.38
00029017
CHINHURUC 
27/04/2006 08:03:19 
  30 131749604.75
1500000.00 

130249604.75 
97173000.00 
34576604.75
00022882
CHITENGAC 
27/04/2006 07:18:31 
149 563435422.44 
250000.00 

560185422.44 
171114550.00 
392320872.44
00015236
CHIWAWAC 
27/04/2006 08:06:01 
115 999999970.60 
999999968.70 





999999970.60
00012276
DHAKWAC 
27/04/2006 08:03:32 
187 999986070.97
.50 


991870745.41 109955500.00 
890030570.97
00037137
DUMBUC 
27/04/2006 07:57:36 
205 999970868.09 
250000.00 

992389779.25 146715500.00 
853255368.09
00070092
GWEDEC 
27/04/2006 07:50:45 
197 999997816.52 
1750000.00 

997997815.60 140461100.00 
859536716.52
00095462
HAPAGUTIC 
27/04/2006 08:53:33 
    1      400000.00 







400000.00
00000021
KACHIDZAC 
27/04/2006 08:09:28 
  68 136263012.22 
136263012.22 



85867000.00 
50396012.22
00043108
KAGURAC
27/04/2006 07:48:54 
169 999994068.63 
250000.00 

999444068.63 
187233500.00 
812760568.63
00072360
MAKADZANGC 
27/04/2006 08:58:07 
132 999914729.89 
3250000.00 

993664729.89 
263701507.43 
736213222.46
00031229
MAKUBAZAC 
27/04/2006 13:18:07 












00001016
MANHAMOC 
27/04/2006 07:48:49 
176 999938190.74       998988190.74 





999938190.74
00004085
MARUVAC 
27/04/2006 11:20:23 












00005775
